Prozivka 2018
Subotica, 28/4/2018

Disciplina 11
28/4/18 - 11:01

Decaci, 50m Prsno/Breast

11 godina i mladi
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang
8 godina i mladi

1. BANOVIC, Jovan
2. MITRIC, Jovan

9 godina

BRANKOQV, Todor
MRKSIC, Boris
SEKULIC, Strahinja
MILIC, Strahinja
MILANOVIC, Aleks
JANKOVIC, Jovan
ALCIN, Danilo
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10 godina

BALAZ, Kadar
STRBAC, Srdjan
DRAGANJAC, Damir
BURIC, Zarko

=

NENADIC, Kosta
JOKIC, Strahinja
MANDIC, Milos
ZORAJE, Strahinja
JOVOVIC, Strahinja
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=Y

11 godina

SEKULIC, Stefan
ROGANOVIC, Ognjen
PENZES, Barnabas
TICA, Novak

ORLIC, Vukasin
TOHATI, Tamas
MILIVOJEVIC, Marko
CUBRILO, Vladan
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PEIC TUKULJAC, Djordje

BAKOVLJEV, Strahinja

GR.

10 PK"Swim Star"
11  PK"Bjelica" Vrbas

09  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti

09 PK"Swim Star"
09 PK"Swim Star"
09  Sombor

09  Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor

09 Spartak Prozivka

09  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
09  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti

08  Proleter

08  Proleter

08 Vojvodina

08  Spartak Prozivka
08 Velika Kikinda

08  Proleter

08 PK"Bjelica" Vrbas
08  Spartak Prozivka
08  Spartak Prozivka

08  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti

07  Sombor

07  Novi Sad

07 Pk"Swim Star"
07  Proleter

07  Vojvodina

07  Spartak Prozivka
07  Radnicki 1969
07  Velika Kikinda

Vreme Bodova

1:01.26
1:11.54

48.57
49.21
49.49
50.08
52.52
53.50
57.78
58.64

44.76
46.34
47.69
48.76
48.97
49.43
54.45
55.14
55.76
56.42

42.78
44.49
44.65
4541
45.54
46.47
50.10
51.65

Splash Meet Manager, 11.53561

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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